BREAKFAST

The Grill Classic Breakfast
Two eggs, hash browns, bacon or sausage with toast $9.00

Breakfast Burrito
Hash browns, green pepper, onions, scrambled eggs,

mushrooms, bacon or sausage rolled up in flour tortilla. $7.50
Breakfast Sandwich
Sausage patty, over medium eggs and slice of cheese. $6.25

Cheese Omelet

Swiss or American cheese folded in an omelet $9.25
Veggie Omelet

Tomato, bell peppers, onion, Swiss or

American cheese folded in an omelet. $9.50

Western Omelet
Mushrooms, green peppers, sausage or bacon,

Swiss or American cheese folded in an omelet. $9.95
Ortega Omelet

Ortega chilly, sausage or bacon, Swiss or

American cheese folded in an omelet. $9.25

Mountain Pancakes
Hearty stack of pancakes with butter and syrup $5.95

SIDES

One Egg $2.10
Two Eggs $3.55
Side of Bacon or Sausage $3.55
Side of Hash Brown Potatoes $2.60
Side of Toast $1.75
One Dozen Mini Donuts $5.00
Coffee & Donuts $6.00
Milk & Donuts $6.00
DRINKS
Coffee $2.25
Milk $2.25
Hot Tea $2.25
Hot Chocolate $2.75
Orange Juice - Small $1.95

Orange Juice - Large $2.95



LUNCH

BURGERS

All burgers come with fries or side salad.
Add onion rings for $2.00 more.
Regular
Quarter pound patty with tomato, pickles and onions

Cheese
Quarter pound patty, choice of Swiss or
American cheese with tomato, pickles and onions

Bacon Cheese
Quarter pound patty, with bacon and choice of Swiss or
American cheese with tomato, pickles and onions

Ortega
Ortega chilly, beef patty, thousand island,
mayo sauce, American or Swiss cheese

The Works
Beef patty, bacon, American and Swiss cheese,
guacamole, Ortega chilly, tomato, pickles and onions

Guacamole
Beef patty, Swiss cheese, tomato, pickles, onions
and guacamole

Midnight
Quarter pound patty, fried egg, bacon and cheese

Garden
Vegetarian patty, Swiss or American cheese
with tomato, pickles and onions

Mountain Melt
Beef patty, grilled Onions and Swiss cheese

Mushroom Melt

Beef patty, grilled mushrooms, Swiss cheese
on sourdough bread

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come with choice of wheat, sourdough, or white
bread, tomato, lettuce, green peppers, onion, pickle, black olive.

Grilled Cheese
American or Swiss cheese

Bacon Turkey
Turkey, Bacon, and Swiss

$ 8.55

$ 9.55

$10.25

$ 9.75

$10.95

$ 8.75

$10.75

$ 8.95

$ 9.95

$ 9.95

$ 5.25

$ 7.95



Classic BLT
Bacon, lettuce and tomato
on sourdough bread

Vegetarian
Choice of cheese (American or Swiss),
cucumber and Avocado

Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt
Chicken, bacon, and choice of cheese
(American or Swiss)

Roast Beef
Lean roast beef, and choice of cheese
(American or Swiss)

Classic Club
Turkey, roast beef, bacon and choice of
cheese (American or Swiss)

Mac and Cheese

SALADS

Garden Salad
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, mushrooms,
onions, bell peppers and choice of dressing.

Chef’s Salad
Turkey, ham, American and Swiss

Cobb Salad
Spring mix, tomato, onion, avocado, bacon, onion,

chives, blue cheese and choice of salad dressing

Sonoma Salad
Spring mix, Mandarin Oranges, avocado, peat,
mango, pecans and goat cheese

Napa Salad

Spring mix, blueberry, blackberry, strawberry,
chicken, toasted walnuts & honey balsamic vinaigrette

SIDES

Side of Fries

Side of Onion Rings

$ 8.25

$ 6.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 8.95

$ 6.95

$ 6.95

$ 8.95

$ 9.95

$11.95

$11.95

$ 3.95

$ 3.95



SPECIAL APPETIZERS

Samosa
Triangular crispy pastry shell stuffed
withs spiced potatoes and peas $5.99

Mixed Pakora

Mixed vegetable fritters served with sweet sauce $5.99
Nachos
Tortilla chips with beans, cheese and jalapenos $6.99

Nachos Grande
Tortilla chips, choice of meat, sour cream,
jalapenos, guacamole, pico de gallo (chopped

onion, tomatoes & cilantro) $8.99
Mozarella Sticks and dipping sauce $5.99
Hot Wings and dipping sauce $7.99
Guacamole Dip with tortilla chips $7.99
Chicken Strips

Delicious breaded chicken strips and dipping sauce $7.95

DINNER

SALADS

Garden Salad
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, mushrooms,
onions, bell peppers and choice of dressing. $ 6.95

Chef’s Salad
Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss $ 8.95

Cobb Salad
Spring mix, tomato, onion, avocado, bacon, chives,
blue cheese and choice of salad dressing $ 9.95

Sonoma Salad
Spring mix, Mandarin Oranges, avocado, peat,
mango, pecans and goat cheese $11.95

Napa Salad
Spring mix, blueberry, blackberry, strawberry,
chicken, toasted walnuts and honey balsamic vinaigrette = $11.95



ENTREES

Quesadilla Grande
Flour tortilla with cheese, chicken, pico de gallo.
Served with side of sour cream and guacamole

Fish and Chips
White fish fillets, hand-dipped in a light batter
and golden fried. Served with fries and tartar sauce

Indian Curry of the day
With choice of Naan, roti or rice pilaf

Grilled Salmon
With steamed vegetables, rice pilaf and side salad

Grilled Chicken
With steam vegtables, rice pilaf and side salad

Rib Eye Steak

$ 8.99

$ 9.95

$11.95

$16.95

$13.95

With mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables and side salad $26.95

New York Steak

With mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables and side salad $23.95

Vegetable Biryani
Basmati rice cooked with vegetables and spices

DESSERTS

Cressman’s Famous Pies
Bumbleberry, Apple, Chocolate Cream, Cherry
Ala Mode - scope of Vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream
Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate,
Chocolate Mint Chip, Cookie Dough,
One Scoop
Two Scoops

Milkshakes
Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate,
Chocolate Mint Chip, Cookie Dough,

Root Beer Float

$10.50

$3.95
$5.50

$1.95
$2.75

$3.95

$3.95



BEVERAGES

Coffee $2.25
Milk $2.25
Hot Tea $2.25
Hot Chocolate $2.75

Orange Juice
Small $1.95
Large $2.95

Domestic Beer
Bud Light, Budweiser, Heineken, Fat Tire, Corona,
Corona Light, Coors Light, Michelob Ultra light,
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale, IPA, Dos Equis Lager Especial $4.75

Soda (Fountain)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Root Beer $2.50

Soda (Can)
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Coke Zero,
7 Up, Dr Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, Coke, Diet Coke,
Sprite, Root Beer $1.00

LODGING

Thanks for dining with us! We cordially invite you to join us for an evening, ro-
mantic weekend or family vacation with us. For more information, visit us on-
line at HuntingtonLakeResort.com or ask your server for a brochure.



