# BREAKFAST

The Grill Classic Breakfast	
Two eggs, hash browns, bacon or sausage with toast	\$9.00
Breakfast Burrito	
Hash browns, green pepper, onions, scrambled eggs,	
mushrooms, bacon or sausage rolled up in flour tortilla.	\$7.50
Breakfast Sandwich	
Sausage patty, over medium eggs and slice of cheese.	\$6.25
Suddage party, over mediam eggs and since or enecese.	Ψ0.20
Cheese Omelet	
Swiss or American cheese folded in an omelet	\$9.25
Veggie Omelet	
Tomato, bell peppers, onion, Swiss or	
American cheese folded in an omelet.	\$9.50
Western Omelet	
Mushrooms, green peppers, sausage or bacon,	
Swiss or American cheese folded in an omelet.	\$9.95
Ortega Omelet	
Ortega chilly, sausage or bacon, Swiss or	
American cheese folded in an omelet.	\$9.25
	·
Mountain Pancakes	
Hearty stack of pancakes with butter and syrup	\$5.95
CIDEC	
SIDES	
One Egg	\$2.10
Two Eggs	\$3.55
Side of Bacon or Sausage	\$3.55
Side of Hash Brown Potatoes	\$2.60
Side of Toast	\$1.75
One Dozen Mini Donuts	\$5.00
Coffee & Donuts	\$6.00
Milk & Donuts	\$6.00
DRINKS	
Coffee	\$2.25
Milk	\$2.25
Hot Tea	\$2.25
Hot Chocolate	\$2.75
Orange Juice - Small	\$1.95
Orange Juice - Large	\$2.95
ı, d <i>ı, llll,</i>	



# LUNCH BURGERS

All burgers come with fries or side salad.

Add onion rings for \$2.00 more.

Add onion rings for \$2.00 more.	
Regular	
Quarter pound patty with tomato, pickles and onions	\$ 8.55
Cheese	
Quarter pound patty, choice of Swiss or	
American cheese with tomato, pickles and onions	\$ 9.55
Bacon Cheese	
Quarter pound patty, with bacon and choice of Swiss or	
American cheese with tomato, pickles and onions	\$10.25
Ortega	
Ortega chilly, beef patty, thousand island,	
mayo sauce, American or Swiss cheese	\$ 9.75
The Works	
Beef patty, bacon, American and Swiss cheese,	
guacamole, Ortega chilly, tomato, pickles and onions	\$10.95
Guacamole	
Beef patty, Swiss cheese, tomato, pickles, onions	
and guacamole	\$ 8.75
Midnight	
Quarter pound patty, fried egg, bacon and cheese	\$ 10.75
Garden	
Vegetarian patty, Swiss or American cheese	
with tomato, pickles and onions	\$ 8.95
Mountain Melt	
Beef patty, grilled Onions and Swiss cheese	\$ 9.95
Mushroom Melt	
Beef patty, grilled mushrooms, Swiss cheese	
on sourdough bread	\$ 9.95

### SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come with choice of wheat, sourdough, or white bread, tomato, lettuce, green peppers, onion, pickle, black olive.

#### **Grilled Cheese**

American or Swiss cheese

#### **Bacon Turkey**

Turkey, Bacon, and Swiss



\$ 5.25

\$ 7.95

Classic BLT  Bacon, lettuce and tomato on sourdough bread  Vegetarian	\$ 8.25			
Choice of cheese (American or Swiss), cucumber and Avocado	\$ 6.95			
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt Chicken, bacon, and choice of cheese (American or Swiss)	\$ 7.95			
Roast Beef Lean roast beef, and choice of cheese (American or Swiss)	\$ 7.95			
Classic Club  Turkey, roast beef, bacon and choice of cheese (American or Swiss)	\$ 8.95			
Mac and Cheese	\$ 6.95			
SALADS				
Garden Salad Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, mushrooms, onions, bell peppers and choice of dressing.	\$ 6.95			
Chef's Salad Turkey, ham, American and Swiss	\$ 8.95			
Cobb Salad  Spring mix, tomato, onion, avocado, bacon, onion, chives, blue cheese and choice of salad dressing	\$ 9.95			
Sonoma Salad Spring mix, Mandarin Oranges, avocado, pear, mango, pecans and goat cheese	\$11.95			
Napa Salad Spring mix, blueberry, blackberry, strawberry, chicken, toasted walnuts & honey balsamic vinaigrette	\$11.95			
SIDES				
Side of Fries Side of Onion Rings	\$ 3.95 \$ 3.95			

# SPECIAL APPETIZERS

Samaaa William	
Triangular crispy pastry shell stuffed withs spiced potatoes and peas	\$5.99
Mixed Pakora	
Mixed vegetable fritters served with sweet sauce	\$5.99
Nachos	
Tortilla chips with beans, cheese and jalapenos	\$6.99
Nachos Grande	
Tortilla chips, choice of meat, sour cream,	
jalapenos, guacamole, pico de gallo (chopped	
onion, tomatoes & cilantro)	\$8.99
Mozarella Sticks and dipping sauce	\$5.99
Hot Wings and dipping sauce	\$7.99
	Ψ1.00
Guacamole Dip with tortilla chips	\$7.99
Chicken Strips  Delicious breaded chicken strips and dipping sauce	\$7.95
DINNER	
SALADS	
Garden Salad	
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, mushrooms,	
onions, bell peppers and choice of dressing.	\$ 6.95
Chef's Salad	¢ 0.05
Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss	\$ 8.95
Cobb Salad	
Spring mix, tomato, onion, avocado, bacon, chives,	
blue cheese and choice of salad dressing	\$ 9.95
Sonoma Salad	
Spring mix, Mandarin Oranges, avocado, pear,	
mango, pecans and goat cheese	\$11.95
Napa Salad	
Spring mix, blueberry, blackberry, strawberry,	
	¢44.0E

chicken, toasted walnuts and honey balsamic vinaigrette \$11.95

E	N	77	R	E	E	S

#### Quesadilla Grande

Flour tortilla with cheese, chicken, pico de gallo. Served with side of sour cream and guacamole

\$ 8.99

#### **Fish and Chips**

White fish fillets, hand-dipped in a light batter and golden fried. Served with fries and tartar sauce

\$ 9.95

#### **Indian Curry of the day**

With choice of Naan, roti or rice pilaf

\$11.95

#### **Grilled Salmon**

With steamed vegetables, rice pilaf and side salad

\$16.95

#### **Grilled Chicken**

With steam vegtables, rice pilaf and side salad

\$13.95

#### **Rib Eye Steak**

With mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables and side salad \$26.95

#### **New York Steak**

With mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables and side salad \$23.95

#### **Vegetable Biryani**

Basmati rice cooked with vegetables and spices \$10.50

## DESSERTS

#### **Cressman's Famous Pies**

Bumbleberry, Apple, Chocolate Cream, Cherry	\$3.95
Ala Mode - scope of Vanilla ice cream	\$5.50

#### **Ice Cream**

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate Mint Chip, Cookie Dough, One Scoop

\$1.95

**Two Scoops** 

\$2.75

#### **Milkshakes**

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate Mint Chip, Cookie Dough,

\$3.95

#### **Root Beer Float**



\$3.95

## BEVERAGES

Coffee		\$2.25
Milk		\$2.25
Hot Tea	AN MILLER	\$2.25
Hot Chocolate		\$2.75
Orange Juice		
Small		\$1.95
Large		\$2.95

#### **Domestic Beer**

Bud Light, Budweiser, Heineken, Fat Tire, Corona, Corona Light, Coors Light, Michelob Ultra light, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale, IPA, Dos Equis Lager Especial

\$4.75

#### Soda (Fountain)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Root Beer \$2.50

#### Soda (Can)

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Coke Zero, 7 Up, Dr Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, Coke, Diet Coke, **Sprite, Root Beer** 



\$1.00



Thanks for dining with us! We cordially invite you to join us for an evening, romantic weekend or family vacation with us. For more information, visit us online at HuntingtonLakeResort.com or ask your server for a brochure.